colazione

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

pranzo

LUNEDI 18

MARTEDI 19

MERCOLEDI 20

GIOVEDI 21

VENERDI 22

Lugano
(M.Bre ?)

libero in citta/casa

Bellinzona

pic-nic

scuola

scuola

10:02 treno

14:00

13:48 treno

15:00

16:00

17:00

Tassino
Breganzona

scuola

18:00

cena

21:00

22:00

Bowling Grancia

notte




